QUARTERLY CERTIFICATE ON COMPLIANCE
WITH COMMERCIAL LIMITS IN CHILDREN’S PROGRAM
(Programs Originally Produced for the Child Audience)

FOR THE PUBLIC FILE
Station: MUNDOFOX 22
Quarter Ending: MARCH 31, 2014

Reviewed by*: Lourdes Nuiiez-Burgess

*Responsible Station Official

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE WITH STATUTORY LIMITS AND
SECTION73.670 (COMMERCIAL LIMITS IN CHILDREN’S PROGRAMS)

This certifies that during the past calendar quarter the above-referenced station, its network
and/or its syndicators, as a standard of practice, formatted and broadcast the children’s programs
which are listed below to assure that they would be within the statutory limits permitted for
commercial matter in such programs. Except that as to the instances identified, the segments
identified below had no overages. We have attached a separate sheet explaining the reason for

each overage.

Program Title

Date/Time Aired

Program Title

Date/Time Aired

Toot N Puddle Wed, Jan 1, 2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am Mama Mirabelle Tues, Jan 28, 2014
Ya Llegamos Thurs, Jan 2, 2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am Toot N Puddle Wed, Jan 29, 2014
Ya Llegamos Fri, Jan3, 2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am Ya Llegamos Thurs, Jan 30, 2014
Iggy Arbuckle Sun, Jan5,2014  7:00 am- 7:30 am Ya Llegamos Fri, Jan31,2014
Iggy Arbuckle Mon, Jan 6, 2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am Iggy Arbuckle Sun, Feb2,2014
Mama Mirabelle Tues, Jan 7, 2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am Iggy Arbuckle Mon, Feb 3, 2014
Toot N Puddle Wed, Jan 8, 2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am Mama Mirabelle Tues, Feb 4, 2014
Ya Llegamos Thurs, Jan 9, 2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am Toot N Puddle Wed, Feb 5, 2014
Ya Llegamos Fri, Jan 10,2014  7:00 am- 7:30 am Ya Llegamos Thurs, Feb 6, 2014
Iggy Arbuckle Sun, Jan 12,2014  7:00 am- 7:30 am Ya Llegamos Fri, Feb7,2014
Iggy Arbuckle Mon, Jan 13,2014  7:00 am- 7:30 am Iggy Arbuckle Sun, Feb9,2014
Iggy Arbuckle Tues, Jan 14, 2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am Iggy Arbuckle Mon, Feb 10,2014
Toot N Puddle Wed, Jan 15,2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am Mama Mirabelle Tues, Feb 11, 2014
Ya Llegamos Thurs, Jan 16,2014  7:00 am- 7:30 am Toot N Puddle Wed, Feb 12,2014
Ya Llegamos Fri, Jan 17,2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am Ya Llegamos Thurs, Feb 13,2014
Iggy Arbuckle Sun, Jan 19,2014  7:00 am- 7:30 am Ya Llegamos Fri, Feb 14,2014
Iggy Arbuckle Mon, Jan 20,2014  7:00 am- 7:30 am Iggy Arbuckle Sun, Feb 16,2014
Mama Mirabelle Tues, Jan 21, 2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am Iggy Arbuckle Mon, Feb 17, 2014
Toot N Puddle Wed, Jan 22,2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am Mama Mirabelle Tues, Feb 18, 2014
Ya Llegamos Thurs, Jan 23,2014  7:00 am- 7:30 am Toot N Puddle Wed, Feb 19, 2014
Ya Llegamos Fri, Jan 24,2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am Ya Llegamos Thurs, Feb 20, 2014
Iggy Arbuckle Sun, Jan 26,2014  7:.00 am- 7:30 am Ya Llegamos Fri, Feb2l1,2014
Iggy Arbuckle Mon, Jan 27,2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am Iggy Arbuckle Sun, Feb 23,2014

7:00 am- 7:30 am
7:00 am- 7:30 am
7:00 am- 7:30 am
7:00 am- 7:30 am
7:00 am- 7:30 am
7:00 am- 7:30 am
7:00 am- 7:30 am
7:00 am- 7:30 am
7:00 am- 7:30 am
7:00 am- 7:30 am
7:00 am- 7:30 am
7:00 am- 7:30 am
7:00 am- 7:30 am
7:00 am- 7:30 am
7:00 am- 7:30 am
7:00 am- 7:30 am
7:00 am- 7:30 am
7:00 am- 7:30 am
7:00 am- 7:30 am
7:00 am- 7:30 am
7:00 am- 7:30 am
7:00 am- 7:30 am
7:00 am- 7:30 am



Program Title

Date/Time Aired

Iggy Arbuckle Mon, Feb 24,2014  7:00 am- 7:30 am
Iggy Arbuckle Tues, Feb 25,2014  7:00 am- 7:30 am
Toot N Puddle Wed, Feb 26,2014  7:00 am- 7:30 am
Ya Llegamos Thurs, Feb 27,2014  7:00 am- 7:30 am
Ya Llegamos Fri, Feb 28,2014  7:00 am- 7:30 am
lggy Arbuckle Sun, Mar2,2014  7:00 am- 7:30 am
lggy Arbuckle Mon, Mar 3, 2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am
Mama Mirabelle Tues, Mar 4, 2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am
Toot N Puddle Wed, Mar 5 2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am
Ya Llegamos Thurs, Mar 6, 2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am
Ya Llegamos Fri, Mar7,2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am
Iggy Arbuckle Sun, Mar9,2014  7:00 am- 7:30 am
Iggy Arbuckle Mon, Mar 10,2014  7:00 am- 7:30 am
Mama Mirabelle Tues, Mar 11, 2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am
Toot N Puddle Wed, Mar 12 2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am
Ya Llegamos Thurs, Mar 13,2014  7:00 am- 7:30 am
Ya Llegamos Fri, Mar 14,2014  7:00 am- 7:30 am
[ggy Arbuckle Sun, Mar 16,2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am
Iggy Arbuckle Mon, Mar 17,2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am
Mama Mirabelle Tues, Mar 18, 2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am
Toot N Puddle Wed, Mar 19,2014  7:00 am- 7:30 am
Ya Llegamos Thurs, Mar 20, 2014  7:00 am- 7:30 am
Ya Llegamos Fri, Mar21,2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am
Iggy Arbuckle Sun, Mar23,2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am
Iggy Arbuckle Mon, Mar 24,2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am
Mama Mirabelle Tues, Mar 25,2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am
Toot N Puddle Wed, Mar 26,2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am
Ya Llegamos Thurs, Mar 27,2014  7:00 am- 7:30 am
Ya Llegamos Fri, Mar 28,2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am
Iggy Arbuckle Sun, Mar 30,2014 7:00 am- 7:30 am
Iggy Arbuckle Mon, Mar 31,2014  7:00 am- 7:30 am

INSTANCES IN WHICH STATION EXCEEDED LIMITS: NONE
Date the 8 day of APRIL 2014

[To be signed by the staff member
who reviewed the program logs.]

B%MW%B“%

Title: VP, Administration & Human Resources

Licensee: KWHY- 22 BROADCASTING, LLC




